E E]Eum Vehicle History Report™ US §44.99

2019 FORD FUSION ENERGI @ Accident reported >
TITANIUM

VIN: 3FA6POSUTKR115124

SEDAN 4 DR x 15 Service history records >
2.0L14F DOHC 16V
HYBRID

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

) :
Original Window Sticker aw 2 Previous owners >

ﬁ Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal >
. Last owned in Arizona >

[IE] 48,000 Lastreported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/25/25 at 8:18:19 AM (CST). Other information about
this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

C/A[R[F|AJ{ Accident/Damage History

Mot all accidents / issues are reported 1o CARFAX

Event 1

10/30/2025
Accident reported
-Involving front or side impact with another motor vehicle

View More Details »

(C[AIR]F|A™ Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss @

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage (i)

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair
specialist.

Airbag Deployment @

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check (i)

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident/ Damage (i) Accident Reported

Accident reported: 10/30/2025.

Manufacturer Recall @
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported



vidliidigab-lursl ncbail L1/

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Motor Company.

Basic Warranty @ . .
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

C/AR[F|AJ" Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands (i)
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands @
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
PR GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find
that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.
O  View Terms | View Certificate

(C/A[R[F]AJ Ownership History s Owner1 2 Owner2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2019 2022
Type of owner Personal lease Personal
Estimated length of ownership 3yrs. 7 mo. 3 yrs. 3 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona Arizona
Estimated miles driven per year 5,019/yr 9,527/yr
Last reported odometer reading 15,940 48,000

[CAIR[F]AJ® Detailed History Glossary

Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Lease Vehicle
than the industry average of 15,000 5,019 mi/yr
miles per year. '

= Owner1
Purchased: 2019

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/12/2018 2 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
12/04/2018 27 San Tan Ford Vehicle serviced
>ﬁ Gilbert, AZ - Pre-delivery inspection completed
A g 480-821-3200 - GPS/navigation system installed
santanford.com - Nitrogen fill tires

- Paint protection applied
4.7/5.0 . -
fied Revi -VIN glass etching vin etched
1,608 Verified Reviews - Window tint installed
' 23,914 Customer Favorites -Vehicle washed/detailed




12/26/2018 31

A

01/26/2019

01/28/2019 40

A

02/14/2019

01/02/2021 8,309

A

06/23/2021 10,881

A

07/21/2021 12,136

A

12/30/2021 14,946

A

02/17/2022

03/30/2022 15,940

IV Ve s AV Y

W 23,914 Customer Favorites

San Tan Ford
Gilbert, AZ
480-821-3200
santanford.com

4.7/5.0
1,608 Verified Reviews
@ 23,914 Customer Favorites

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbert, AZ

San Tan Ford
Gilbert, AZ
480-821-3200
santanford.com

4.7/5.0
1,608 Verified Reviews

@ 23,914 Customer Favorites

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbert, AZ

Title #671H019045009

San Tan Ford
Gilbert, AZ
480-821-3200
santanford.com

4.7/5.0
1,608 Verified Reviews
@ 23,914 Customer Favorites

Big O Tires
Gilbert, AZ
480-633-2446

4.4/5.0
146 Verified Reviews

@ 20 Customer Favorites

San Tan Ford
Gilbert, AZ
480-821-3200
santanford.com

4.7/5.0
1,608 Verified Reviews

@ 23,914 Customer Favorites

Big O Tires
Gilbert, AZ
480-633-2446

4.4/5.0
146 Verified Reviews

@ 90 Customer Favorites

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbert, AZ

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbert, AZ

Title #A007844324

-Window tint installed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed

- Title or registration issued

- First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- 0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
-Tire repaired

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
- Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired

Registration issued or renewed

Title or registration issued



= Owner2
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage
09/23/2022 18,583
07/09/2023 23427

A

09/16/2023 25,755
01/02/2024 28,812
A
09/24/2024 35,944
11/02/2024 36,994
A
07/10/2025 43,783
A
07/22/2025 45,556

A

07/31/2025

A

S TRl Ry e

Title #A007844324

[ Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Source

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ

Title #A010211754

Big O Tires
Tempe, AZ
480-456-1030
bigotires.com

4.6/5.0
232 Verified Reviews

@ 101 Customer Favorites

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ

Title #A013693331

Big O Tires
Tempe, AZ
480-456-1030
bigotires.com

4.6/5.0
232 Verified Reviews
@ 101 Customer Favorites

Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Big O Tires
Tempe, AZ
480-456-1030
bigotires.com

4.6/5.0
232 Verified Reviews

@ 101 customer Favorites

Larry H. Miller Ford Mesa
Mesa, AZ

480-497-7550
Ihmfordmesa.com/

4.6/5.0
810 Verified Reviews

@ 32 Customer Favorites

Larry H. Miller Ford Mesa
Mesa, AZ

480-497-7550
Ihmfordmesa.com/

4.6/5.0
810 Verified Reviews

@ 32 customer Favorites

Larry H. Miller Ford Mesa
Mesa, AZ

480-497-7550
Ihmfordmesa.com/

Comments

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

Vehicle serviced

- Alignment checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
-Tire(s) replaced

Title or registration issued

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
-Tire(s) replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Tire repaired

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-High voltage battery replaced

Vehicle serviced

Personal Vehicle
9,527 mi/yr



T .

09/27/2025 47,521

A

10/24/2025 48,000

A

10/30/2025

&

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

480-49/-7550
Ihmfordmesa.com/

46/5.0
810 Verified Reviews
@ 32 Customer Favorites

Big O Tires Vehicle serviced
Phoenix, AZ - Tire condition and pressure checked
602-243-6255 - Tire pressure monitoring system serviced

- Tire(s) balanced
-Tire(s) mounted
-Tire(s) replaced

4.1/5.0
247 Verified Reviews

@ 166 Customer Favorites

Big O Tires Vehicle serviced
Tempe, AZ -Tire(s) replaced
480-456-1030
bigotires.com

4.6/5.0

232 Verified Reviews
@ 101 Customer Favorites

Damage Report Accident reported
-Involving front or side impact with another motor vehicle
-Damage to left side

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at

Follow Us: 0 facebook.com/CARFAX

www.carfaxonline.com.

@CARFAXinc @ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

@ 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

12/25/25 8:18:19 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD FUSION ENERGI vehicle (VIN: 3FA6POSUTKR115124),
which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/25/25 at 9:18 AM (EST).

Customer Signature

Date Dealer Signature Date



